ATT2100/2200
SMART TEMPERATURE TRANSMITTER
 Nuclear
 Water & Wastewater
 Chemical
 Petrochemical
 Oil & Gas
 Pulp & Paper

Example: ATT2200-S-1-K0-L2-C1-D
Note: Request to manufacture for items marked••• before order
Model No. Code Description
ATT2100
S Single Element
D             Dual Elements
Housing Materials
and Electrical
Connection Size
1 ½-14NPT                  Epoxy Coated-Alminium
2 G1/2                          Epoxy Coated-Alminium
X Special
Hazardous Location
Certifications
K0 Maker Standard(Waterproof : IP67)
K1 KOSHA Flameproof Approval : ExdцC T6
K2 KTL Intrinsic Safety Approval : ExdцC T5
•E1 CENELEC(KEMA) Flame proof
•E2 CENELEC(KEMA) Intrinsic Safety
F1 FM /FMC Explosion proof for USA & Canada
•F2 FM Intrinsic Safety
Local Indicator
(Meter)
Temperature
Sensor,
Thermowell
M1 LCD Indicator                                        -                            -
ST
BA Stainless Steel Bracket(Angletype) with SST Bolts
BF Stainless Steel Bracket(Flat type) with SST Bolts
X1 Assembly Option(Element/Well)
Model No. Code Description
ATT2200
S Single Element
•D Dual Element (Special Order, Request to manufacture if necessary)
Housing Materials
1 Plastic
X Special
Hazardous
Locations
Certifications
K0 Maker Standard
•K2 KTL Intrinsic Safety Approval : ExdцC T5
Connection Type
L2 Two wires
L3 Three Wires
L4 Four Wires
Sensor Type
C1 Custom Calibration
R1 RTD (Pt 100 ohm)
R2 Resister
M1 Milli-volt
TM Thermocouple Type (X: B,E,J,K,N,R,S,T)
Sensor Fail Mode
D Downscale
U Upscale
Stainless Steel (SUS 316) Housing
    -
Doc # ATT2100.DS.ver0150110
SMART TEMPERATURE TRANSMITTER
ATT2100/2200
w